25 Price ofTender Document (Tk) Tk.3,000.00 (Taka Three Thousand only) in cash (non-refundabte)

26 Lot
ilo

Location Tender Security lmount (tk) Completion Time

1 Oxygen-'l8 Water

lroogm (o viat, sogm/viat)l
National lnstitute of Nuctear
Medicine & Attied Sciences
(NTNMAS) of BAEC

Tk. 68,000.00
(raka Sixty Eight Thousand onty)

120 (0ne Hundred
Twenty) days

From the date of
Contract Signing

2. FDG Kit for [18F]FDG Production
(too ser)

National lnstitute of Nuctear
Medicine & Attied Sciences
(NrNMAs) of BAEC

Tk.2,25,000.00
(Taka Two Lac Twenty Five

Thousand only)

-do-

3. PSMA kit for hSFIPSMA Synthesis
(to ses)

National lnstitute of Nuclear
Medicine & Altied Sciences
(NTNMAS) of BAEC

Tk. 1,30,000.00
(Taka one Lac Thirty Thousand

ontY)

-do-

4. CLlo KIT for Dispensation
Radiopharmaceuticals
(so ses)

of National lnstitute of Nuctear

Medicine & Attied Sciences
(NTNMAS) of BAEC

Tk.40,000.00
(Taka Forty Thousand onty)

-do-

5. 15 ml sterile empty ctear glass vial
Package Size: 01 box (10-50 Viats)
(Rso vielc)

National lnstitute of Nuctear
Medicine & Attied Sciences
(NINMAS) of BAEC

Tk.35,000.00
(taka thirty Five Thousand only)

-do-

V

ldentification of lot

EMS LTD.

r.3, H-1037,
IUNGARY,

in cash tilOn-rLIof Relatgo >€rYrrs>
Brief24 ThousandreeTh(TakaIK 3,000.00

E
(ft)Documentof TenderPrice Iocation

of lot
tot
llo

Hundred(one120
daysntY)Twe

From the date of